CROCKETT HIGH SCHOOL
2025-2026 Golf SCHEDULE

Day Date Tournament Location

Monday Aug 25 Player Meeting Room 4 (CHS)

Friday Sept 12 Parent Meeting Room 4 (CHS)

Tuesday Sept 23 Stony Point Tournament (All) ShadowGlen Golf Club

Wednesday Oct. 1 Lion Trifecta Tournament(JV/V Boys) Crystal Falls

Wednesday Oct 15 Rouse Golf Tournament (Girls) Crystal Falls

Fri/Sat Oct 17/18 Boys Mustang Classic (Varsity Boys) Hidden Falls

Wednesday Nov 12 * Bastrop Girls Tournament (Girls)  Colovista

Thursday  Mar 5 Bastrop Tournament (All) Colovista
Monday Mar 9 Weiss BoysTournament (Varsity Boys)Shadowglen
Tuesday Mar 10 Weiss Girls Tournament ( Girls) Shadowglen
Tue/Wed  Mar 24 & 25 Girls District Tournament Morris Williams
Mon/Tue  Mar 30 & 31 Boys District Tournament Shawdowglen

Coach: Tanner Berg (tanner.berg@austinisd.org) & Tyler Darland (tyler.darland@austinisd.org)

AC: Jennifer Shuttlesworth | Trainer: Maria Lopez / Daniel Vela
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